Arkansas Department of Education
Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2024-25 into 2025-26

6001000 LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT Beginning Balance Carryover Balance Total Carryover
6501 Title | Part A $0.00 $3,606,403.66 $3,606,403.66
6530 Homeless $0.00 $31,452.33 $31,452.33
6756  Title II-A $0.00 $900,214.54 $900,214.54
6758  Title lll Immigrant $0.00 $49,327.15 $49,327.15
6761 Title 1 $0.00 $97,836.83 $97,836.83
6779  Stronger Connections Grant $0.00 $5,779.02 $5,779.02

6786  Title IV - Student Support and Academic Enrichment ~ $0.00 $190,560.05 $190,560.05



Arkansas Department of Education
Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2024-25 into 2025-26

6441 21st Century

6001010 Pulaski Heights Middle School $0.00 $475.06 $475.06
6001027 Gibbs Magnet Elementary School $0.00 $27,982.72 $27,982.72
6001057 Mabelvale Elementary School $0.00 $19,378.00 $19,378.00

6001082 Southwest High School $0.00 $3,223.49 $3,223.49



Arkansas Department of Education

Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2024-25 into 2025-26

6507 School Imp Grant Year 2

6001003
6001007
6001010
6001017
6001018
6001020
6001021
6001029
6001035
6001041
6001042
6001052
6001057
6001059
6001062

Mann Magnet Middle School
Dunbar Magnet Middle School
Pulaski Heights Middle School
Bale Elementary School

Brady Elementary School
McDermott Elementary School
Carver Magnet Elem. School
Western Hills Elem. School
M.L. King Magnet Elem. School
Stephens Elementary
Washington Magnet Elem. School
Baseline Elementary School
Mabelvale Elementary School
Wakefield Elementary School

Mabelvale Middle School

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$2,226.09
$1,258.17
$0.00
§725.71
$0.00
$40,872.70
$873.07
$16,704.96
$7,298.20
$24,774.92
$0.00
$0.00
$11,487.84
$5,003.94

$24,719.81

$2,226.09
$1,258.17
$0.00
$725.71
$0.00
$40,872.70
$873.07
$16,704.96
$7,298.20
$24,774.92
$0.00
$0.00
$11,487.84
$5,003.94

$24,719.81



Arkansas Department of Education
Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2024-25 into 2025-26

6001077 Cloverdale Middle School $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
6001078 Watson Elementary School $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
6001082 Southwest High School $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
6001085 J.A. Fair $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

6001087 Dr. Marian G. Lacey K-8 Academy $0.00 $31,171.98 $31,171.98



Arkansas Department of Education

Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2024-25 into 2025-26

6508 School Imp Grant Year 3

6001003
6001007
6001010
6001017
6001018
6001020
6001021
6001029
6001035
6001041
6001042
6001057
6001058
6001059
6001062

Mann Magnet Middle School
Dunbar Magnet Middle School
Pulaski Heights Middle School
Bale Elementary School

Brady Elementary School
McDermott Elementary School
Carver Magnet Elem. School
Western Hills Elem. School
M.L. King Magnet Elem. School
Stephens Elementary
Washington Magnet Elem. School
Mabelvale Elementary School
Otter Creek Elementary School
Wakefield Elementary School

Mabelvale Middle School

$1,378.23
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$64,303.63
$54,822.18
$5,993.21
$51,874.21
$0.00
$70,360.25
$107,779.59
$31,630.58
$43,491.14
$102,263.46
$0.00
$55,206.02
$56,053.13
$87,211.13

$6,583.10

$65,681.86
$54,822.18
$5,993.21
$51,874.21
$0.00
$70,360.25
$107,779.59
$31,630.58
$43,491.14
$102,263.46
$0.00
$55,206.02
$56,053.13
$87,211.13

$6,583.10



Arkansas Department of Education
Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2024-25 into 2025-26

6001078 Watson Elementary School $0.00 $52,548.23 $52,548.23
6001082 Southwest High School $0.00 $214,119.09 $214,119.09
6001085 J.A. Fair $0.00 $102,195.58 $102,195.58

6001087 Dr. Marian G. Lacey K-8 Academy $0.00 $169,894.46 $169,894.46





